Catalog # : Project :
Date :Prepared By :
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com • (513) 372-3200 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Features & Specifications
Optical System
• Long Lasting Sparkle - LED light beam contains no heat, and no UV, which
means no degradation in color or quality of the product under display.
• Color Consistency - Exceptional color binning +/- 5%, no visible difference

• Listed to U.S. and International safety standards. Suitable for damp
locations.
Ordering Guide
Features & Specifications (Cont.)
Prefix Length Light Source Color Temperature Input Voltage Finish Mandatory Mounting Options
LXW2 - Linear Sign
Wall Washer
36 LED NW - Neutral White (4000K)
WW - Warm White (3500K)
24 - 24 VDC MSV - Silver
BKS - Black
WHS - White
12STC - 12” Stem & Canopy
24STC - 24” Stem & Canopy
 48STC - 48” Stem & Canopy
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: LXW2    36   LED   WW   24   MSV  12STC